19-1782; Rev 3; 10/12
MAX4638/MAX4639
3.5Ω, Single 8:1 and Dual 4:1,
Low-Voltage Analog Multiplexers
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim Integrated’s website at www.maximintegrated.com.
General Description
The MAX4638/MAX4639 are single 8:1 and dual 4:1

♦ Crosstalk: -80dB (1MHz)
♦ Off-Isolation: -60dB (10MHz)
Ordering Information
Rail-to-Rail is a registered trademark of Nippon Motorola, Ltd.
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4638ETE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP* (4 4)
MAX4638EUE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4638ESE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX4638ETP+T -40°C to +85°C 20 TQFN-EP* (4 4)
16
15
14
13

TQFN TQFN
Pin Configurations (continued)
Ordering Information (continued)
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX4639ETE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TQFN-EP* (4 4)
MAX4639EUE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 TSSOP
MAX4639ESE+T -40°C to +85°C 16 SO
MAX4639ETP+T -40°C to +85°C 20 TQFN-EP* (4 4)
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
*EP = Exposed pad.
Package Information